

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No. 125 of 2024

Yogendra Kumar Sharma **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Others

10.01.2024	<p>Mr. Tapan Kumar Chandra, Counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Katyayani Vishnupriya, Dy. G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Yogendra Pandey, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Animesh Tiwari, Counsel for Respondent No. 3/CGVYAPAM</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case along with WP(S) No. 4254/2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>