

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4254 of 2023

Kameshwar Kumar Yadav **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/7473/2023,WPS/5964/2023,WPS/300/2024,WPS/5957/2023,WPS/125/2024,WPS/
5446/2023 and WPS/7852/2023

15.04.2024	<p>Ms. Naushina A. Ali, Mr. Vijay K. Deshmukh and Mr. Vivek Shrivastava, counsel for the respective petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. S.S. Baghel, Dy. Government Advocate for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Avinash Singh, Counsel for the VYAPAM.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the State would pray for time to comply earlier order. As prayed, list on 2nd May, 2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE</p>
k	