

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

WPS No 4254 of 2023

Kameshwar Kumar Yadav vs State of Chhattisgarh

WPS No.7473/2023, 5964 of 2023, 300 of 2024, 5957 of 2023, 125 of 2024,
5446 of 2023 and 7852 of 2023.

12-6--2024	<p>Mrs. Naushina A. Ali, Mr. Vijay K. Deshmukh, Mr. Vivek Shrivastava and Mr. T.K. Jha, counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Vivek Sharma, AAG and Mr. Suyash Dhar, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Avinash Singh, counsel for VYAPAM.</p> <p>Mr. Govind Prasad Dewangan, counsel for the intervenor.</p> <p>At the request of the learned State counsel, list the bunch of these cases on 2-7-2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>

Raju